大余县2016年城区学校公开选调教师岗位计划表
	    岗位

学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	政治
	历史
	地理
	生物
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	计算机
	小计

	东门小学
	8
	7
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	20

	水城小学
	5
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	12

	南安小学
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	7

	南安中学
	3
	2
	3
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	2
	
	
	13

	小计
	18
	17
	4
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	3
	5
	1
	1
	52
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